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The city of Las Vegas is committed to 
strengthening trust and partnerships with the 

community in order to achieve a safer city.
As part of this commitment a Department of Public Safety 

Lieutenant has been assigned to cover each city ward.

Each Lieutenant will be focused on problem-solving within city facilities, 
on parks and trails, while addressing quality-of-life concerns and other issues.

Please contact the Lieutenant in your service area with your non-emergency 
public safety issues or concerns. Continue to use 911 for emergency calls.TTY

711
PS-13507-01-26

LIEUTENANT
Jonathan Burdette 
JBurdette@LasVegasNevada.gov

WARD 4

LIEUTENANT
Tim Mullins 
TMullins@LasVegasNevada.gov

WARD 3

LIEUTENANT
Sarkis Jopalian 
SJopalian@LasVegasNevada.gov

WARD 5 & FSE

LIEUTENANT
Paul Hartz
PHartz@LasVegasNevada.gov

ADMINISTRATIVE 
OPERATIONS  & 
WARD 2 

LIEUTENANT
Cheryl Manning 
CManning@LasVegasNevada.gov

WARD 1

LIEUTENANT
Sendy Lopez
SLopez@LasVegasNevada.gov

EXPLORERS, 
RECRUITING, 
HONOR GUARD, 
HISPANIC LIAISON

LIEUTENANT
Jeff Belcher 
JBelcher@LasVegasNevada.gov

WARD 6


